SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6866 OF 2011

STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SRI KEMAR KAMSI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 11/12/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI (In Chambers)

For Appellant(s) None

For Respondent(s) Ms. Bushra Parveen, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Perused Office Report dated 06.08.2012. The respondents are allowed eight weeks' further time to file the statement of case.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)

| |(Indu Bala Kapur)

Sr. P.A.

| |Court Master