## SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6866/2011

STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

**VERSUS** 

SRI KEMAR KAMSI . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14-10-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY [IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR

Ms. Ritu Raj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Satyendra Kumar Srivastav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service of notice of alternative arrangement in respect of Respondent Nos.1 to 11, 13 to 16, 18 to 30, 32 to 46, 48, 49, 51 to 55, 58 to 65, 67 to 70, 72 to 88 and 90 to 96.

(RASHMI DHYANI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)